) - 162 11 690517-1 1 SPACER 1 "i"
! 161 11 22594-8 | NUT, HEX 70 ~N
—_ PRESSRAM AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS GUARD (REF.) 160 11 240628-4] PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69
REF. W RAM COVER PLATE i {1 | 240626-1| SHAFT, PIVOT w | D
- > wem 1 {1 | 24063371 | BUSHING — 5 ;
ST @@ B - s R 157 |1 | 455680-1 | LEVER, INTERMEDIATE T
! i a| 7 (@ ; ! 7 156 §1 | 2406291 [ BLOCK, PIVOT 5|, 0!
| i) ‘ ’ < - : 155 §1 | 2406322 | SCREW.ADJUSTMENT. FEED ROD VR
Bjis SRR 7 J/ 4 l@\ i e 1s« §1 | 240659-3 | PIN, CAM ROLLER 63
0 T\ % ® 153 1 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62
Rotated 130° , ! : O 152 |1 454398-2 | ROD, FEED 61
< ! s s i-Hii e a0 :
rwo - / 2 2l017-2. | SCREW, DRIVE 24 ] 150 20- CAP, HO 59
2E3 17518 Stroke, Postieed | el [ 1261264-1| PLATE , TDENTIFICATION w |1 | 4544851 | HOUSING s
125 (REF) Z | 2710453 | RING, RETNG "C" (.187 DIAT FEED FINGER PiN 48 5
1823 147 {1 6944337, PAWL, FEED 8 BX
wgg 146 11 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
1z85] 5- 21028-T | PIN, SLTD SPRING [.125 DIA x .50} ADJ ROD s §1 | 6974991 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
}EEE 4- 21028-0 | PIN, SLTD SPRING (.093 DIA x .75) S. G. PL 144 11 690541-1 FINGER, FEED 53
§e gk j _ 143 |1 455679-1 | LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
Jeok ) 2102 1-3 NUT HEX, LocK " DRAG_ST7UD 142 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51 ,
;SE;} o 1- 21030-1 | PIN,DOWEL (.187 DIA x .50) LEVER 141 SPACER, TONKER 50 o
;ﬂgj-ﬁ Rotated 180 1- 210306 | PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x1.25) HOUSING . o Y1 ;7-8/0o2-9; BOLT, CRIMPER {moo a9 .
- 210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO, 10) LUB ASSY 139 11 [690802-5| CAM PREFEED - STROKE | P72 14
102k 21024-5 | WASHER, LOCK (NO. 10} STRIP GUIDE ADJBLK | s : a_ | i
Lef 18 Stroke.Prereed 210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO. 10} ADJ PLATE T - w ] )¢
5...52 1-1/8 Stroke.Prefee 210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO. 10} FEED GUIDE ROD 136 |1 690191-1 | PLUG, NYLON ' - 45 ”“"‘
8ok 21024-3] WASHER, LOCK {NO.4! FRONT STRIP GUIDE s 11 | 4556731 | RAM R N VI Y
eEd 21024-4 | WASHER, LOCK (NO. 8) FEED FINGER 134 §1 | 690125-1 | WASHER, LAMINATED BTN BE
i20uw 21024-4 | WASHER, LOCK {NO. 8} DEPRESSOR 133 §1 690124-83| WASHER, RAM T ® o
210244 | WASHER, LOCK {NO. B) STRIPPER 132 DISC, SPACER ' LN 41 T
21899-4 | WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 31 |2 232416 | BALL,STEEL 40 _ i;}
21899-2 | WASHER, FLAT (NO. 10] LUB ASSY 130 | 2 | 690170-1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION - 3y gy
210685 { NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 129 § 1 1690142-1] DISC, INSULATION N ED
ZI0IB-E] NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ - 1 |3-£90697:7] DISC, WIRE NERs S
o 210180 1 224805 | WASHER, SPRING - ks
., 4-.-’-;:-!
223538 | SCREW,SHLDR (,187 DIA x .250 LG) DRAG LEVER] 126 (RAM - o
| 456567 [ SCREW, SHIDR{(IBB PIA. x.125 L6) STRIPPER | 125 ___|__SUPPORT, TERMINAL _ TR B3
1 21009-2 | SCREW, SKT SET (1/4-20 x .25) (NYLOK) RAM 124 1 1 455675=1] PLATE BASE . I 33 g,;
123 11 690432-3] SCREW, ADJUSTMENT - . 12 ok
1 16-227(5. 5] SCREW,RD HD MACH (6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 - . s ar . i
/ | /-2]18993] WASHEL.FLAT (MO.8) PRAG, 123 11 455689-1| BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 3o 4 F
- | 2--21002-91 SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) DRAG 120 | 1 460042l PLATE, STRIP GUIDE ' 20 28
1 22733-8 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (832 x .38) ANVIL 119 SPACER, F. SHEAR DEPRESSOR 28 R
4 12- 210029 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) CAP us | | 12-2227/3|" SPRING, DRAG 27 -~ §ior
31 17i77-1 | SCREW,BTN HD SKT CAP (NYLOK) 1/4-20 xGZ-HSG| 117 | 1 |Z22.35%- | "HEURE DRAG ML STUD |, ¢ =
1(2- 21002-7 1 SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32x.50) S.G.ADJBLK| ¢ | 1 | 387650-5] DRAG, STOCK _ _ 25 14
£ 12- 21G02-2 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .50) SHEAR ns | 1 4600711 GUIDE, STRIP REAR - S 24 -
2 {1:21002-7] SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (632 x.38) R. S. GWIDE | 114 | 1 460095-1| GUIDE, STRIP FRONT — . . e
| [2-21002-2 | SCREW,BTN HD. SKT CAP(58~321.50);~5- ANvIE  Tus || ]460019 1| SPACER, FRONT STRIP GUIDE: |22 #| -
1 |/-2]002-7 | SCREW; FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X, 3%) CAM 12 {1 [4. 2228490 | SPRING, FEED RETURN g2 f iR
_’ ~— 13- 210004 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) LUB ASSY 11 | [458950-1 |7 BRACKET L STRWPPER - 20
& | 23030-] | ' SCREW, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x ,25] (NYLOK) C.P. DISG e | 1 A58949-1| STRIPPER ST
2 J1I"€100Z-8 SCREW.8TN HD CAP (6-32 x.25 R. SHEAR PLATE | 109 HOLDER, TERMINAL - 1 ;
2 [2-21000-9] SCREW,SKT HD CAP (832 x.75) DEPRESSOR 108 i = *1 GUARD, CHIP REAR . . g !
1 12-22603-0] SCREW, HEX. MALH (832 x .31) FEED FINGER 107 GUARD, CHIP FRONT § [ KPR R
2 1z-21000-0; SCREW, SKT HD CAP {632 x.50) F. STRIP GUIDE | 106 | 16904643 PLATE, SHEAR REAR : s G ‘l
T 12-2T000-7 | ; 32X . ER 105 | | |6904 62-3] HOLDER, SHEAR REAR u_ -
2 |3- 21000-7 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75) FEED ROD G. 104 | 1690463-F| SHEAR, FLOAT REAR .~ W1 ’ig
2 |3- 21000-6 | SCREW.SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FEED ADJ BLK |02 | [5- 22280-0] SPRING, SHEAR - N kT =y
1 [3- 21000-4 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) S.G. ADJ BLK 102 ] 690461-}.] STOP, SHEAR L . A TS e i
T 13- 210004 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP [10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 HOLDER, SHEAR FRONT = =, ot TR SN
REF[455749 1] GUARD ABBN WINDO W Z: N o |V [454766°T] ANVIL-INSUEATION S~ M|y . Al
~~~11-465184-0 | LUBRICATOR ASSY _ R . 79 1 1459163-2] ANVIL -WIRE - - B | i
. = OIL SYNTHETIC T s U |2-2406417] SPACER, DEPRESSOR REAR. R N
KEY: - R ' : : 771t |690468-4] DEPRESSOR, SHEAR REAR . = - s 13 b
i I : 76 : DEPRESSOR, SHEAR FRONT- :. ‘-5 T
o b A e DALY USING T . — - T 7s | 1 [ 288609-(] SPACER, TUBULAR, INS.CRIMPER ]« 1. ¢ .
¥ NO. 20 MACH. OIL. - «.1 ] 458109-1 | WASHER, FLAT, SPECIAL |7 |1 885457 CRIMPER, INSULATION - W3}
lf RECOMMENDED SPARES . PLATE, STRIP.GUIDE COVER T - 1 73 SPACER, CRIMPER N S ;
PARTS T 2 | 6906031 | SPRING, ASSIST .- N 2 | T (4547832 CRIMPER WIRE S |
e L ™. [REQ] " BART NO. DESCRIP TION PR No. JrReQ.| PART NO. DESCRIP TION Ja. \__(
' ’ : S THIS ‘APPLICATOR’ J
'-27_ B & JPAD LETTEA CRIMP HEIGHT |  WIRE SIZE STngfgzigT s 40 o '
§ (, AA] 095 |PIDGzz-8] 4
-y WY TG R
LI ¢ C NOT | USEDR NI R
E% N L - D] NOT. | USED - 1350730
< é Z1 "NOTES: . SiZE TYPE peEp .0 | . USED ONJ ﬁ%' SRR Sk SN
i3 H 1. ONLY THE ITEMSWITH e ’ 3 _q'muz CoMB ] MACH NO. 157;3& £
P -~ QUANTITIES SPECIFIED . . WEE 1 650 5654‘35 ‘5__—“ ——
vE o3 ©ON PARTS LIST ARE —e _ B . bnsue aTion ’ N5 b .
5E U USED ON THIS APPLI- - . o . . — . —1r
of ¥ CATOR. ) oot . - | INSULATION RANGE | WIRE RANGE | APPLICATOR ~ - == J Ml [
2§ 'é /2\, USED IN PLACE OF ITEM R o i LIBE MAR, 122-18 INSTRUCTION A 8440) R !
5 g e o e L [ AMIP- O0- LECTRIC . | 1
w a . . . . N co . - - : . — a DL
E: - A'_ GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN i - E o R PR : . - o S T cnl | ABS000 N
e w OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- z : o Lo I N I . PRE- FECD . N TN Ty . B ‘
uE g O-LECTRIC PRESS. : _ . o AT E B o o e . . T A = @40545
i o e e L L S U -- @g:gstilz...m@@/ﬁgn.sgmg_&h‘ I
E Z . o T N R A ] ] S T e, R ~-
i W N N EAN P | 0I50- 7544 —Bencr . oopotedleyl O TO CHECK CRIMP HEIGHTS . |~ e
] z 2 patene o . = ~ PE Ee - R aume "'E‘ .B v B & - : Y3 . R ; — — i
:; R L8 ;%Ein ey ;;,%_ﬂewxagmge zz.tfq..,mz_;;somx R -
P03 . Tl ] A2 AT SCLD L — T fETEY SET JR GAGE _ LAYQUT NO, g2 9 AMP" INCOR‘PORATE'IS
a - o A5, N % e ol I : : Foaisiangie
B : = | TE Reu PEREC e eI DRAWN . -m-z4-'{'3 ﬁg o 1% A‘MP ,HARRISBURG, -PENNA.
- 2 B Wy Rﬁév?fm i L R PRTEC "—f?“é R BENNET'T o . SRN i : T e LE No, 4 {rev. ¥
} \ lgf‘_A'DD ER E0w) - s NC ‘z';;ij, caﬁ:‘eo 1&‘1.‘ S it A LA C 6§7 2579‘ , Hr -
vl : . . o ey L Dot P 2 A scace Al P— . ] ; PR
i L) A F‘*‘; g e e e [~ APPLICATOR 'MINIATURE -QUngg*SC -HANGE | /
e R Ly, O3 LY 3 : bl = Pg - oN .. Vo 6
LTR : -Rawsnm: RECORD = - . | Een DBl YoaTE{LTR o T REVISION RECORD HD S|DE-FEED '(',87¢'205 PIEG‘;‘REE'E'PTA'E"-" )

- o X - . PR R R [ . oo . - P T S ST R L st wd T e R . R T I TEPT T PRPTENEAL 3
T, . . . . . . . B X . : . . ke . U S T T T [ A O S S YU SNSRI LY I P B PR T LTea T T T T S e R T K - B 2 R R AR R Ui ) |
o e - . - < - G . : ! : P TN A S AL R R TR 2R R I A-r.}“{,;-“ N S SN M L LI AT ST A e SR ARl LRI TIPS RIS 2 AT T i . O TR AT L O R R L Ol N R Y LT DA - %y 'gmu FEETS N oA B AR 2y i el




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
687987-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=687987-1

